STATE JUVENILE
CORRECTIONS

BUDGETS IN
2008

Unofficial Estimates
from the Council of
Juvenile Correctional
Administrators and the
American Correctional

Association

Sources: Council of Juvenile
Correctional Administrators,

American Correctional
Association.
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TOTAL

CICA
$97,659,395
$46,237,400
$85,062,891
$58,316,325

$534,794,000
$140,466,369
$70,406,122
$42,731,300
$87,947,000
$695,051,915
$343,192,282
$24,810,962
$49,829,001
$119,649,400
$61,291,377
?
$101,167,985
$115,359,200
$181,784,584
$40,843,653
$282,913,171
$160,353,526
$56,025,500
$10,570,140
$46,592,452
$60,276,738
$20,475,256
$25,098,067
$38,423,842
$26,922,307
$99,132,000
$66,108,100
$216,262,000
$161,389,888
$11,844,591
$293,675,380
$126,219,921
$245,563,147
$80,056,211
$80,014,000
?
$163,873,670
$32,825,057
$74,630,600
$314,902,868
?

$3,431,106
$213,631,612
$116,574,000
$34,530,788
$192,400,000
$65,800,310

$6,217,117,409

ACA

$107,043,143
$46,237,400
?

$55,691,874
$472,194,000
$152,036,266
$43,293,744
$22,520,500
?
$627,718,953
$364,857,351
$10,628,046
$49,829,001
?

$58,966,312
?
$101,167,985
$115,729,200
$185,964,600
$30,050,047
$268,226,734
$161,517,014
$274,541,000
?
$20,497,707
$67,205,925
$20,475,256
$17,245,540
$33,366,955
$28,600,421
$128,052,000
$72,665,600
?
$165,744,045
$11,844,591
$317,684,225
$127,469,921
$150,933,438
$70,163,000
?

$30,520,261
$163,873,670
$33,826,946
$72,863,600
$283,883,020
$108,349,000
$3,500,000
$252,987,157
$117,733,000
$14,159,875

$196,160,500
?

$5,658,048,853



